
Union Orchestras Calendar 2022 - 2023

Wednesday, November 2              Fall Orchestra Concert                                  7:00 p.m.
Concert and Chamber Orchestras with 8th graders from Pacific and Shahala

Friday, December 2                                                  Honor Orchestra Audition Video Due
For those who are interested in participating in the regional Honor Orchestra – we are hosting the
rehearsals and concert at UHS.
Rehearsals are January 4, 11, 18, 19; Concert on January 20.

Tuesday, January 24                       Danish String Quartet at UHS                       Morning
Sponsored by Friends of Chamber Music – we will invite orchestras from our district.

Thursday, January 26                    Chamber Orchestra Rehearsal                     1 - 3 p.m.
Friday, January 27                         Chamber Orchestra Rehearsal             9 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Saturday, January 28              Lobby concert at Oregon Symphony                     Evening

Thursday, February 9                       Future Titan Orchestra Concert                  7:00 p.m.
Concert and Chamber Orchestras perform with UHS bound Orchestra students from Pacific,

Shahala, and Frontier.

Wednesday, February 15        Future Vikings Concert                                        7:00 p.m.
Chamber Orchestra performs at Pacific MS with 5th and 6th grades.

Tuesday, February 21                               Ensemble Night                                6:00 p.m.
For ensembles participating in Solo/Ensemble

Saturday, February 25                   Solo/Ensemble Festival                                      TBA
LCRMEA regional solo/ensemble contest – winners to State.

Thursday, March 9 - Friday, March 10     Central Washington U Orchestra Festival
Tentatively, Concert Orchestra travels to Ellensburg for the CWU Festival – one night stay.

Wednesday, March 15                    Festival Preview Concert                             7:00 p.m.
Concert Orchestra, Concert Band, and Symphonic Band perform

Friday, March 17           LCRMEA Chamber Orchestras Festival                     School Day
“Chamber” Orchestras from Evergreen and Vancouver districts at UHS.

Thursday, March 23    LCRMEA Orchestra Festival @Skyview HS                 School Day
Concert Orchestra will perform at this festival.



Thursday, March 23       Music for All  Send-off Concert 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, March 29 - Sunday, April 2
Music for All National Concert Band and Orchestra Festival; Indianapolis, IN

Tuesday, April 25                  State Ensembles concert                                       6:30 p.m.
For any ensembles that are going on to the state contest.

Friday, April 28 - Saturday, April 29  State Ensemble/Solo Contest                  Ellensburg
State solo/ensemble for the winners of our LCRMEA regional contest.

Tuesday, June 6                        Spring Orchestra Concert                                  7:00 p.m.
Concert and Chamber Orchestras with Senior Awards!!

Thursday, June 8        Quarry Retirement Center Concert                                     TBA
Chamber Orchestra will open the summer concert season at The Quarry!


